Conductivity Controller
LRR 1-52, LRR 1-53
Visual display and operating unit
URB 55
LRR 1-52, LRR 1-53
Home screen for overview of NRR 2-5x with LRR 1-5x
Description
The functional unit consisting of the URB 55 visual display and operating unit and LRR 1-52, LRR 1-53 conductivity controller is

Conductivity Controller
LRR 1-52, LRR 1-53
How to order and specify, LRR 1-5x
Conductivity controller LRR 1-52
GESTRA SPECTORmodul – Touch
Continuous conductivity controller with
MIN and MAX alarm
Input: 1 input for conductivity electrode
1 input for Pt100 sensor
Output: 1 switch-selectable actual value/manipulated vari-
able 4-20 mA
2 volt-free relay contacts for MIN/MAX alarm
2 volt-free relay contacts for valve actuation incl.
1 separate URB 55 operating unit with touch panel
Supply voltage: 24 V DC
Conductivity controller LRR 1-53
GESTRA SPECTORmodul – Touch
Continuous conductivity controller with
MIN and MAX alarm
Input: 1 input for LRGT conductivity transmitter
(4-20 mA)
Output: 1 switch-selectable actual value/manipulated vari-
able 4-20 mA
2 volt-free relay contacts for MIN/MAX alarm
2 volt-free relay contacts for valve actuation incl.
1 separate URB 55 operating unit with touch panel
Supply voltage: 24 V DC
Important notes
The LRR 1-52, LRR 1-53 conductivity controller is clipped onto a
support rail in the control cabinet. The URB 55 visual display and
operating unit is inserted in a cutout in the control cabinet door.
The conductivity controller and operating unit are both supplied with
24 V DC. The URB has an internal fuse and the LRR 1-5.. has an
external 0.5A medium time-lag fuse.
Protect the output contacts with an external slow blow 2.5A